

Arab Newswire Adds Arabic Week to Media List for Press Release Distribution to Middle East and North Africa (MENA)

DUBAI, UAE, January 28, 2024
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Dubai, UAE -<u>Arab Newswire</u>, a leading press release
distribution service focused on the
MENA region, is proud to announce the
addition of <u>Arabic Week™</u> to its media
list. Arabic Week™ is a bilingual digital
media platform that provides current
content and publishes news in Arabic
and English for countries in the Middle
East and Africa.



Arab Newswire is part of GroupWeb

Media Network, a global media network that provides press release distribution services to thousands of media outlets in EMEAA countries and the United States. The addition of Arabic Week to the media list will allow Arab Newswire to reach a wider audience in the Middle East and North Africa.

"We are excited to add Arab Week™ to our media list," said GroupWeb Media CEO, Joseph Nchor. "This will allow us to reach a larger audience in the Middle East and North Africa and provide them with the latest news and information about the region."

Arab Newswire is committed to providing the most comprehensive press release distribution services to its clients. With the addition of Arabic Week, GroupWeb Media Network will be able to reach a larger audience in the region. For more information about Arab Newswire and its press release distribution services, please visit https://www.arabnewswire.com.

About Arab Newswire ™

Arab Newswire[™] is a commercial newswire service with press release distribution to media outlets in GCC countries, the Arab world, Middle East and North Africa (MENA). The newswire service publishes and distributes press releases in Arabic, English and French. Other services include writing and editing press releases, consulting and media planning. Arab Newswire[™] is a sister site to EmailWire[™] that provides Press Release Distribution with Guaranteed Results[™].

About GroupWeb Media LLC

GroupWeb Media is a Houston, Texas based company that specializes in news aggregation and dissemination. GroupWeb Media LLC operates regional and vertical portals that deliver news to targeted audiences.

This press release is issued through EmailWire™ (<u>www.emailwire.com</u>) – the global newswire service that provides Press release distribution with guaranteed results™.

Joseph Nchor GroupWeb Media LLC email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/684496673

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.